
Beh cross 11km
1. 189 RUSINA Martin 1994 (Námestovo) 1. M-A 0:42:43,8 03'53'' / km

2. 173 KOSUT Mario 1999 Triathlon Team Vavrečka 2. M-A 0:43:33,8 +00:50,0 03'57'' / km

3. 214 BAKOŠ Pavol 1994 Klemnice 3. M-A 0:43:45,7 +01:01,8 03'58'' / km

4. 208 PRAJ Slavomír 1974 TT Vavrečka 1. M-B 0:49:11,9 +06:28,1 04'28'' / km

5. 163 GRAŇÁK Matej 2001 Oravan Oravská Jasenica 4. M-A 0:50:07,8 +07:23,9 04'33'' / km

6. 194 ŠKOMBÁR Ján 1977 (Namestovo) 2. M-B 0:50:08,6 +07:24,8 04'33'' / km

7. 174 KOVALČÍK Branislav 1975 (Černová) 3. M-B 0:50:31,2 +07:47,4 04'35'' / km

8. 197 VAJDUĽÁK Rastislav 1977 Ultra Boľavé Nohy 4. M-B 0:50:43,3 +07:59,4 04'36'' / km

9. 166 CHROMCAK Peter 1986 Skimo Babia hora 5. M-A 0:51:01,9 +08:18,1 04'38'' / km

10. 177 MADLENAK Vladimir 1973 (Or.Jasenica) 5. M-B 0:52:09,0 +09:25,2 04'44'' / km

11. 151 BACULÁK Dominik 1985 Orava tím 6. M-A 0:52:15,5 +09:31,7 04'45'' / km

12. 215 MADLEŇÁK Tomáš 1981 TT Vavrečka 6. M-B 0:53:31,8 +10:48,0 04'51'' / km

13. 207 TRABALKA Peter 1986 Vavrečka 7. M-A 0:54:16,4 +11:32,6 04'56'' / km

14. 155 BOLEK Andrej 1997 (Mútne) 8. M-A 0:54:47,5 +12:03,7 04'58'' / km

15. 157 BUC Marcel 1978 Orava tím 7. M-B 0:55:11,8 +12:27,9 05'01'' / km

16. 167 CHROMČÁKOVÁ Katarína 1988 Oravská Polhora 1. Z-A 0:55:28,3 +12:44,5 05'02'' / km

17. 175 LIETAVA Dominik 1993 #Nogainnopain 9. M-A 0:56:18,3 +13:34,5 05'07'' / km

18. 170 KAKUSOVÁ Jarmila 1981 KB Breza 1. Z-B 0:56:37,9 +13:54,1 05'08'' / km

19. 210 JANOVIAK Andrej 1999 Klin 10. M-A 0:57:01,9 +14:18,1 05'11'' / km

20. 190 STOKLASA Michal 1984 Zubrohlava 11. M-A 0:57:57,1 +15:13,3 05'16'' / km

21. 202 ŽOFČÍK Matej 1997 Oravská Polhora 12. M-A 0:58:06,3 +15:22,4 05'16'' / km

22. 191 STOPJAKOVÁ Lenka 1994 (Oravské Veselé) 2. Z-A 0:58:53,9 +16:10,1 05'21'' / km

23. 187 REVAJ Jozef 1978 (Rabča) 8. M-B 0:59:32,9 +16:49,0 05'24'' / km

24. 188 REVAJ Juraj 1980 Orava tím 9. M-B 0:59:47,6 +17:03,7 05'26'' / km

25. 212 BANAS Tibor 1992 Zubrohlava 13. M-A 1:00:00,5 +17:16,7 05'27'' / km

26. 181 MAXA Juraj 1966 Rabča 10. M-B 1:00:34,7 +17:50,9 05'30'' / km

27. 196 ŠTUREK Martin 1988 Zubrohlava 14. M-A 1:00:49,3 +18:05,5 05'31'' / km

28. 178 MADLEŇÁK Ivan 1993 (Oravská Jasenica) 15. M-A 1:01:24,0 +18:40,1 05'34'' / km
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29. 172 KOSMEĽ Silvester 1998 (Zápotočná 512/12, Klin) 16. M-A 1:01:51,3 +19:07,5 05'37'' / km

30. 158 BUC Marián 1976 Bobrov 11. M-B 1:01:58,2 +19:14,3 05'38'' / km

31. 195 ŠPITÁL Tony 1977 Orava tím 12. M-B 1:02:07,2 +19:23,4 05'38'' / km

32. 152 BALÚN Ján 1971 MK Tvrdošín 13. M-B 1:02:32,1 +19:48,3 05'41'' / km

33. 211 VALCIERA Mário 1991 Zubrohlava 17. M-A 1:02:33,0 +19:49,1 05'41'' / km

34. 200 VIDIEČAN Ivan 1992 Krivá 18. M-A 1:02:43,7 +19:59,9 05'42'' / km

35. 185 PJENČÁK Marek 1981 Bike run Zubrohlava 14. M-B 1:02:47,6 +20:03,8 05'42'' / km

36. 184 PAVLAČKA Matej 1990 (Nemšová) 19. M-A 1:03:57,2 +21:13,4 05'48'' / km

37. 180 MARKUSEK Matúš 1980 (89, Šintava, 92551) 15. M-B 1:04:15,1 +21:31,3 05'50'' / km

38. 165 CHORVÁTOVÁ Anna 1978 Orava tím 2. Z-B 1:04:23,1 +21:39,3 05'51'' / km

39. 160 FLOREK Pavol 1961 (Zákamenné) 16. M-B 1:04:55,6 +22:11,8 05'54'' / km

40. 201 ŽELUDEKOVÁ Kristína 1995 (Pod úbočou 71 02732 3. Z-A 1:05:36,4 +22:52,6 05'57'' / km

41. 193 STRNÁL Michal 1984 Oravská Polhora 20. M-A 1:05:43,5 +22:59,7 05'58'' / km

42. 186 PRIEBOJ Matúš 1997 (Chlebnice) 21. M-A 1:06:09,1 +23:25,2 06'00'' / km

43. 159 DAVID Lukáš 1984 Profidesign Team 22. M-A 1:06:17,6 +23:33,8 06'01'' / km

44. 198 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1995 Mk Tvrdošín 23. M-A 1:06:47,4 +24:03,6 06'04'' / km

45. 171 KORMAŇÁKOVÁ Adriána 1974 (Breza) 3. Z-B 1:07:24,2 +24:40,3 06'07'' / km

46. 206 SEČ Vladimír 1986 Vavrečka 24. M-A 1:07:35,3 +24:51,5 06'08'' / km

47. 217 MACÁK Peter 1988 25. M-A 1:07:53,4 +25:09,5 06'10'' / km

48. 176 LIETAVOVÁ Michaela 1994 (Mútne) 4. Z-A 1:09:08,2 +26:24,4 06'17'' / km

49. 168 JAGELKA Jozef 1967 Zubrohlava 17. M-B 1:09:08,4 +26:24,6 06'17'' / km

50. 179 MALINKA Jiři 1953 (Zakamenne) 18. M-B 1:10:28,3 +27:44,4 06'24'' / km

51. 182 MOKOSAKOVA Lenka 1979 Bike Run Zubrohlava 4. Z-B 1:10:32,7 +27:48,9 06'24'' / km

52. 199 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1961 Tvrdošín 19. M-B 1:11:42,2 +28:58,4 06'31'' / km

53. 209 PALIDER Robert 1994 Zubrohlava 26. M-A 1:14:11,7 +31:27,8 06'44'' / km

54. 156 BUBLIAKOVÁ Monika 1989 Mk Tvrdošín 5. Z-A 1:14:18,6 +31:34,8 06'45'' / km

55. 183 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Eva 1984 (Zubrohlava) 6. Z-A 1:15:06,0 +32:22,2 06'49'' / km

56. 213 TROPP Ján 1982 Zubrohlava 27. M-A 1:15:30,5 +32:46,7 06'51'' / km

57. 153 BALÚN Peter 1970 MK Tvrdošín 20. M-B 1:18:33,4 +35:49,6 07'08'' / km

58. 216 ĽUBEK Marek 1989 28. M-A 1:22:09,5 +39:25,7 07'28'' / km

59. 161 GENZOROVÁ Katarína 1989 (Bobrov) 7. Z-A 1:24:27,5 +41:43,7 07'40'' / km

60. 205 MALINKA Peter 1979 Zakamenné 21. M-B 1:30:58,1 +48:14,3 08'16'' / km

154 BELVONČÍK Martin 1993 (Vasiľov) M-A DNS
162 GRACIK Vlastimil 1978 Oravan oravská Jasenica M-B DNS
164 HRUBJAK Pavol 1999 TT Vavrečka M-A DNS
169 JANKULIAK Juraj 1978 BUM Namestovo M-B DNS
192 STREŽO Michal 1990 Bežecký klub DK M-A DNS
203 ŽOFČÍK Timotej 2000 (Oravská Polhora 897) M-A DNS
204 ŽUFFA Jozef 1983 Tvrdošín M-A DNS

Beh cross 5 km
1. 47 MATIS David 1998 4runners 1. M 0:20:21,9 04'04'' / km

2. 113 PITAK Štefan 1998 Námestovo 2. M 0:21:01,1 +00:39,1 04'12'' / km

3. 105 FLOREK Samel 2005 Lomná 1. J-M 0:21:45,6 +01:23,7 04'21'' / km

4. 71 ŠTRAUS Matúš 2002 (Oravská Polhora) 3. M 0:22:27,1 +02:05,2 04'29'' / km

5. 121 CHAJDIAK Tadeáš 2008 Vavrečka 1. DD 0:23:14,8 +02:52,9 04'38'' / km

6. 114 POLÁČEK Jakub 2007 Námestovo 2. J-M 0:25:11,1 +04:49,2 05'02'' / km

7. 120 CHAJDIAK Marián 1980 TT Vavrečka 4. M 0:25:19,0 +04:57,1 05'03'' / km
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8. 104 VOŠKA Peter 1973 Námestovo 5. M 0:25:19,9 +04:58,0 05'03'' / km

9. 108 GRACI Vlastimil 1978 Oravan Oravská Jasenica 6. M 0:25:35,1 +05:13,2 05'07'' / km

10. 59 REVAJ Adam 2008 Rabča 2. DD 0:25:47,9 +05:26,0 05'09'' / km

11. 119 BEDRICH Michal 1981 Námestovo 7. M 0:25:54,7 +05:32,8 05'10'' / km

12. 69 ŠKOMBÁR Fedor 2010 (Námestovo) 3. DD 0:26:25,3 +06:03,3 05'17'' / km

13. 51 MAŤUGA Ján 1977 Rabča 8. M 0:27:03,6 +06:41,7 05'24'' / km

14. 77 VOŠKA Matúš 2009 Námestovo 4. DD 0:27:05,9 +06:44,0 05'25'' / km

15. 89 KUPČÍK Ján 1987 Zubrohlava 9. M 0:27:44,6 +07:22,6 05'32'' / km

16. 109 HAJDIAK Viktor 2012 TT Vavrečka 5. DD 0:27:58,3 +07:36,3 05'35'' / km

17. 67 STOPJAK Radovan 2002 (Oravské Veselé) 10. M 0:28:21,1 +07:59,2 05'40'' / km

18. 88 MACKO Ján 1987 Zubrohlava 11. M 0:29:06,9 +08:45,0 05'49'' / km

19. 1 BABINSKY Kristian 2007 (Konecna 871) 3. J-M 0:29:13,0 +08:51,0 05'50'' / km

20. 84 MIKLUŠÁK Richard 2009 Vavrečka 6. DD 0:29:13,8 +08:51,9 05'50'' / km

21. 117 CHORVÁT Maroš 2006 Námestovo 4. J-M 0:29:27,7 +09:05,8 05'53'' / km

22. 37 MAJDIŠOVÁ Erika 1978 (Tvrdošín) 1. Z 0:30:05,5 +09:43,6 06'01'' / km

23. 115 RENTKA Michael 2010 Oravská Polhora 7. DD 0:30:12,3 +09:50,4 06'02'' / km

24. 43 MALINKOVA Lenka 2008 (Zakamenne) 8. DD 0:30:15,5 +09:53,6 06'03'' / km

25. 14 ČIERNIK Mário 1999 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava) 12. M 0:30:31,6 +10:09,6 06'06'' / km

26. 22 JADROŇOVÁ Alžbeta 2007 (Ťapešovo 75) 1. J-Z 0:30:41,6 +10:19,7 06'08'' / km

27. 64 SKURCAKOVA Lenka 1989 Bike run Zubrohlava 2. Z 0:31:28,0 +11:06,1 06'17'' / km

28. 18 GEREKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 - 9. DD 0:31:40,9 +11:18,9 06'20'' / km

29. 65 STOKLASA Peter 1958 (Školská 248, Zubrohlava) 13. M 0:31:59,0 +11:37,1 06'23'' / km

30. 48 MATISOVÁ Emília 1958 (Tvrdosín) 3. Z 0:32:03,4 +11:41,5 06'24'' / km

31. 85 TROPEKOVÁ Marcela 1978 Rabča 4. Z 0:32:15,5 +11:53,5 06'27'' / km

32. 28 KADUCAKOVA Adriana 1981 Bike run Zubrohlava 5. Z 0:32:17,0 +11:55,1 06'27'' / km

33. 25 JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ Ľubica 1972 (Klinec II 807/31, 02943 6. Z 0:32:21,5 +11:59,6 06'28'' / km

34. 111 BUCJAN Ján 2011 10. DD 0:32:26,3 +12:04,4 06'29'' / km

35. 118 BEDRICH Tomáš 2006 Namestovo 5. J-M 0:32:29,9 +12:08,0 06'29'' / km

36. 53 MISKOVIC Tomáš 2009 (Namestovo) 11. DD 0:32:49,9 +12:28,0 06'33'' / km

37. 106 ŠKOMBÁR Vincent 2008 Námestovo 12. DD 0:33:15,0 +12:53,0 06'39'' / km

38. 52 MAXOVÁ Lubomira 1966 (Rabca) 7. Z 0:33:16,3 +12:54,4 06'39'' / km

39. 21 JADROŇOVÁ Alexandra 2004 (Ťapešovo 75) 2. J-Z 0:33:17,4 +12:55,5 06'39'' / km

40. 107 PUTINSKÝ Samuele 2000 Zubrohlava 14. M 0:33:18,0 +12:56,0 06'39'' / km

41. 50 MATONÁG Martin 1991 (Oravská Polhora 840) 15. M 0:33:57,5 +13:35,6 06'47'' / km

42. 80 ZAHUMENSKA Júlia 1991 (Námestovo) 8. Z 0:34:11,9 +13:50,0 06'50'' / km

43. 73 TROPP Michal 1990 (Nová Bobrovská 80/14, 16. M 0:34:13,3 +13:51,3 06'50'' / km

44. 86 ILIEV Ľubomír 1982 Námestovo 17. M 0:34:24,1 +14:02,2 06'52'' / km

45. 38 MAJKUT Dušan 1988 (Nad školou. 721/6) 18. M 0:34:25,9 +14:04,0 06'53'' / km

46. 55 MIŠKOVIČOVÁ Tamara 2007 (Namestovo) 3. J-Z 0:34:41,7 +14:19,8 06'56'' / km

47. 29 KAKUS Oliver 2008 Zákamenné 13. DD 0:35:47,1 +15:25,2 07'09'' / km

48. 20 HUŠLA Peter 1970 Bike run Zubrohlava 19. M 0:35:58,8 +15:36,9 07'11'' / km

49. 49 MATISOVÁ Katarína 1972 (Námestovo) 9. Z 0:36:12,8 +15:50,9 07'14'' / km

50. 42 MALINKOVA Eliska 2011 (Zakamenne) 14. DD 0:36:18,8 +15:56,8 07'15'' / km

51. 122 BALCIERAKOVÁ Renáta 1971 Zubrohlava 10. Z 0:36:21,0 +15:59,1 07'16'' / km

52. 2 BACIGAL Martin 1975 (Jablonec 46, 900 86) 20. M 0:36:27,6 +16:05,7 07'17'' / km

53. 46 MARKUSKOVÁ Zuzana 1990 (89, Šintava, 92551) 11. Z 0:36:32,3 +16:10,4 07'18'' / km

54. 87 BRANDYSOVÁ Natália 2008 Zakamenné 15. DD 0:36:40,0 +16:18,1 07'20'' / km

55. 33 KUPČOVÁ Alica 2000 (Hruštin) 12. Z 0:37:04,4 +16:42,5 07'24'' / km
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56. 16 ČIERNIKOVÁ Daniela 1993 (Zubrohlava) 13. Z 0:37:04,8 +16:42,9 07'24'' / km

57. 4 BENCÚROVÁ Lenka 1993 (Nová Slanická 1804/9) 14. Z 0:37:04,9 +16:43,0 07'24'' / km

58. 12 CIGANOC Patrik 1992 (Námestovo) 21. M 0:37:12,0 +16:50,1 07'26'' / km

59. 44 MALINKOVA Maria 1979 (Zakamenne) 15. Z 0:37:17,4 +16:55,5 07'27'' / km

60. 93 GENDEROVÁ SOBČÁKOVÁ1986 Vavrečka 16. Z 0:37:17,6 +16:55,7 07'27'' / km

61. 103 TROPP Tobias 2009 Zubrohlava 16. DD 0:37:28,2 +17:06,3 07'29'' / km

62. 24 JAGNEŠÁK Ladislav 1970 (Klinec II 807/31, 02943 22. M 0:37:41,3 +17:19,4 07'32'' / km

63. 101 VOTECHOVSKÝ Jonáš 2007 Triathlon Team Vavrečka 6. J-M 0:37:47,7 +17:25,8 07'33'' / km

64. 26 JANEČEK Jozef 1963 (Trstená) 23. M 0:37:51,0 +17:29,1 07'34'' / km

65. 112 VÁCLAV Šimon 2010 17. DD 0:38:07,0 +17:45,1 07'37'' / km

66. 39 MAJKÚT Alex 2011 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) 18. DD 0:38:07,8 +17:45,9 07'37'' / km

67. 97 TRSTENSKÁ Adelka 2011 Hasiči Zubrohlava 19. DD 0:38:09,6 +17:47,6 07'37'' / km

68. 95 TRSTENSKÝ Jaromír 2014 Hasiči Zubrohlava 20. DD 0:38:39,4 +18:17,5 07'43'' / km

69. 75 TRSTENSKÝ Jaromír 1985 Hasiči Zubrohlava 24. M 0:38:40,5 +18:18,6 07'44'' / km

70. 41 MAJKÚTOVÁ Darina 1989 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) 17. Z 0:38:48,4 +18:26,4 07'45'' / km

71. 110 VOJTECHOVSKÝ Eliáš 2012 TT Vavrečka 21. DD 0:38:58,1 +18:36,2 07'47'' / km

72. 62 REVAJOVÁ Alica 2009 Rabča 22. DD 0:39:14,7 +18:52,8 07'50'' / km

73. 94 TRSTENSKÝ Andrej 2013 Hasiči Zubrohlava 23. DD 0:39:22,1 +19:00,2 07'52'' / km

74. 74 TRSTENSKA Zuzana 1979 Hasiči Zubrohlava 18. Z 0:39:23,3 +19:01,4 07'52'' / km

75. 23 JADROŇOVÁ Zuzana 1978 (Ťapešovo 75) 19. Z 0:39:27,7 +19:05,8 07'53'' / km

76. 3 BACIGALOVÁ Lenka 1977 (Jablonec 46,90086) 20. Z 0:40:16,9 +19:55,0 08'03'' / km

77. 116 JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ Katarína 1972 21. Z 0:40:35,5 +20:13,6 08'07'' / km

78. 82 MIKLUŠÁKOVÁ Barbora 2007 Vavrečka 4. J-Z 0:40:57,3 +20:35,4 08'11'' / km

79. 83 BALABANOVÁ Laura 2008 Oravská Jasenica 24. DD 0:41:31,4 +21:09,5 08'18'' / km

80. 63 REVAJOVÁ Helena 1978 karate klub trstená 22. Z 0:41:32,7 +21:10,8 08'18'' / km

81. 100 KMEC Tomáš 2014 25. DD 0:41:48,6 +21:26,7 08'21'' / km

82. 99 KMEC Pavol 1984 25. M 0:41:49,9 +21:28,0 08'21'' / km

83. 5 BEZOUŠKA Petr 1969 (Liptovský Mikuláš) 26. M 0:42:22,5 +22:00,6 08'28'' / km

84. 98 GAZDA Martin 1985 27. M 0:42:27,0 +22:05,1 08'29'' / km

85. 81 MIŠKOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1994 23. Z 0:42:37,7 +22:15,8 08'31'' / km

86. 92 ZELENAJOVÁ Zuzana 1990 24. Z 0:44:15,8 +23:53,9 08'51'' / km

87. 91 ZELENAJ Marek 1990 28. M 0:44:16,1 +23:54,2 08'51'' / km

88. 102 MICHALIGA Adam 2009 Námestovo 26. DD 0:45:27,2 +25:05,3 09'05'' / km

89. 90 KOSMEĽ Radovan 2000 Klin 29. M 0:46:14,6 +25:52,7 09'14'' / km

90. 45 MALINKOVÁ Emília 1956 Zákamenné 25. Z 0:46:40,6 +26:18,7 09'20'' / km

91. 30 KOSMEĽOVÁ Ivana 1998 (Školská 248/15, 26. Z 0:47:36,0 +27:14,1 09'31'' / km

92. 6 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Mária 1969 (Liptovský Mikuláš 4) 27. Z 0:48:44,0 +28:22,1 09'44'' / km

93. 66 STOKLASOVÁ Daniela 1960 (Školská 248, Zubrohlava) 28. Z 0:48:44,7 +28:22,8 09'44'' / km

94. 96 STOKLASOVÁ Eva 1978 Zubrohlava 29. Z 0:48:44,9 +28:23,0 09'44'' / km

7 BRONTVAJ Branislav 1979 (Oravská Jasenica 446) M DNS
8 BUGEĽ Milanko 2012 (Zubrohlava 02943) DD DNS
9 BUGEĽ Milan 1973 (Zubrohlava 029 43) M DNS
10 BUGEĽOVÁ Nela 2008 (Zubrohlava 02943) DD DNS
11 BUGEĽOVÁ Valéria 1983 (Zubrohlava 029 43) Z DNS
13 CUBINEK Ondrej 1993 Oravská Polhora M DNS
15 ČIERNIK Ondrej 1976 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava M DNS
17 ČIERNIKOVA Daniela 1975 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava) Z DNS
19 HURÂKOVÁ Anna 1974 (Lokca) Z DNS
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27 JANEČKOVÁ Zuzana 1967 (Trstená) Z DNS
31 KOSUT Ondrej 2009 Triathlon Team Vavrečka DD DNS
32 KOŠÚT Ľubomír 1975 Triathlon Team Vavrečka M DNS
34 KURJÁK Juraj 1998 (Nová Cesta 8/ Bobrov) M DNS
35 LEŠŇOVSKA Adriana 1980 Zubrohlava Z DNS
36 LEŠŇOVSKY Jozef 2007 (Zubrohlava) J-M DNS
40 MAJKÚTOVÁ Natália 2015 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) DD DNS
54 MIŠKOVIČ Pavol 1986 Hasiči Zubrohlava M DNS
56 NOŽINOVA Jarmila 1979 (Lokca) Z DNS
57 PAVLAČKOVÁ Nika 1990 (Nemšová) Z DNS
58 PODSTRELENA Katarína 1973 (Námestovo Slnečná Z DNS
60 REVAJ Juraj 2012 Námestovo DD DNS
61 REVAJ Roman 2015 Námestovo DD DNS
68 ŠARMAN Roman 2004 TT Vavrečka J-M DNS
70 ŠKOMBÁR Vincent 2008 Namestovo DD DNS
72 ŠTUREK Martin 1961 (Zubrohlava) M DNS
76 VANEČKO Martin 1991 PretekaRYS/TJ /Baník M DNS
78 VOŠKA Šimon 2007 Námestovo J-M DNS
79 VOŠKOVÁ Nela 2011 Námestovo DD DNS
123 STOKLASOVÁ Dana 1987 Zubrohlava Z DNS
124 STOKLASA Peter 2013 Zubrohlava DD DNS
125 STOKLASA Ján 2014 Zubrohlava DD DNS

Number of records: 192
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Beh cross 11km

Muži 18 - 39 rokov
1. 189 RUSINA Martin 1994 (Námestovo) 0:42:43,8 03'53'' / km 1.
2. 173 KOSUT Mario 1999 Triathlon Team Vavrečka 0:43:33,8 +00:50,0 03'57'' / km 2.
3. 214 BAKOŠ Pavol 1994 Klemnice 0:43:45,7 +01:01,8 03'58'' / km 3.
4. 163 GRAŇÁK Matej 2001 Oravan Oravská Jasenica 0:50:07,8 +07:23,9 04'33'' / km 5.
5. 166 CHROMCAK Peter 1986 Skimo Babia hora 0:51:01,9 +08:18,1 04'38'' / km 9.
6. 151 BACULÁK Dominik 1985 Orava tím 0:52:15,5 +09:31,7 04'45'' / km 11.
7. 207 TRABALKA Peter 1986 Vavrečka 0:54:16,4 +11:32,6 04'56'' / km 13.
8. 155 BOLEK Andrej 1997 (Mútne) 0:54:47,5 +12:03,7 04'58'' / km 14.
9. 175 LIETAVA Dominik 1993 #Nogainnopain 0:56:18,3 +13:34,5 05'07'' / km 17.

10. 210 JANOVIAK Andrej 1999 Klin 0:57:01,9 +14:18,1 05'11'' / km 19.
11. 190 STOKLASA Michal 1984 Zubrohlava 0:57:57,1 +15:13,3 05'16'' / km 20.
12. 202 ŽOFČÍK Matej 1997 Oravská Polhora 0:58:06,3 +15:22,4 05'16'' / km 21.
13. 212 BANAS Tibor 1992 Zubrohlava 1:00:00,5 +17:16,7 05'27'' / km 25.
14. 196 ŠTUREK Martin 1988 Zubrohlava 1:00:49,3 +18:05,5 05'31'' / km 27.
15. 178 MADLEŇÁK Ivan 1993 (Oravská Jasenica) 1:01:24,0 +18:40,1 05'34'' / km 28.
16. 172 KOSMEĽ Silvester 1998 (Zápotočná 512/12, Klin) 1:01:51,3 +19:07,5 05'37'' / km 29.
17. 211 VALCIERA Mário 1991 Zubrohlava 1:02:33,0 +19:49,1 05'41'' / km 33.
18. 200 VIDIEČAN Ivan 1992 Krivá 1:02:43,7 +19:59,9 05'42'' / km 34.
19. 184 PAVLAČKA Matej 1990 (Nemšová) 1:03:57,2 +21:13,4 05'48'' / km 36.
20. 193 STRNÁL Michal 1984 Oravská Polhora 1:05:43,5 +22:59,7 05'58'' / km 41.
21. 186 PRIEBOJ Matúš 1997 (Chlebnice) 1:06:09,1 +23:25,2 06'00'' / km 42.
22. 159 DAVID Lukáš 1984 Profidesign Team 1:06:17,6 +23:33,8 06'01'' / km 43.
23. 198 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1995 Mk Tvrdošín 1:06:47,4 +24:03,6 06'04'' / km 44.
24. 206 SEČ Vladimír 1986 Vavrečka 1:07:35,3 +24:51,5 06'08'' / km 46.
25. 217 MACÁK Peter 1988 1:07:53,4 +25:09,5 06'10'' / km 47.
26. 209 PALIDER Robert 1994 Zubrohlava 1:14:11,7 +31:27,8 06'44'' / km 53.
27. 213 TROPP Ján 1982 Zubrohlava 1:15:30,5 +32:46,7 06'51'' / km 56.
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28. 216 ĽUBEK Marek 1989 1:22:09,5 +39:25,7 07'28'' / km 58.
154 BELVONČÍK Martin 1993 (Vasiľov) DNS
164 HRUBJAK Pavol 1999 TT Vavrečka DNS
192 STREŽO Michal 1990 Bežecký klub DK DNS
203 ŽOFČÍK Timotej 2000 (Oravská Polhora 897) DNS
204 ŽUFFA Jozef 1983 Tvrdošín DNS

Muži 40 a viac rokov
1. 208 PRAJ Slavomír 1974 TT Vavrečka 0:49:11,9 04'28'' / km 4.
2. 194 ŠKOMBÁR Ján 1977 (Namestovo) 0:50:08,6 +00:56,7 04'33'' / km 6.
3. 174 KOVALČÍK Branislav 1975 (Černová) 0:50:31,2 +01:19,3 04'35'' / km 7.
4. 197 VAJDUĽÁK Rastislav 1977 Ultra Boľavé Nohy 0:50:43,3 +01:31,3 04'36'' / km 8.
5. 177 MADLENAK Vladimir 1973 (Or.Jasenica) 0:52:09,0 +02:57,0 04'44'' / km 10.
6. 215 MADLEŇÁK Tomáš 1981 TT Vavrečka 0:53:31,8 +04:19,8 04'51'' / km 12.
7. 157 BUC Marcel 1978 Orava tím 0:55:11,8 +05:59,8 05'01'' / km 15.
8. 187 REVAJ Jozef 1978 (Rabča) 0:59:32,9 +10:20,9 05'24'' / km 23.
9. 188 REVAJ Juraj 1980 Orava tím 0:59:47,6 +10:35,6 05'26'' / km 24.

10. 181 MAXA Juraj 1966 Rabča 1:00:34,7 +11:22,7 05'30'' / km 26.
11. 158 BUC Marián 1976 Bobrov 1:01:58,2 +12:46,2 05'38'' / km 30.
12. 195 ŠPITÁL Tony 1977 Orava tím 1:02:07,2 +12:55,2 05'38'' / km 31.
13. 152 BALÚN Ján 1971 MK Tvrdošín 1:02:32,1 +13:20,1 05'41'' / km 32.
14. 185 PJENČÁK Marek 1981 Bike run Zubrohlava 1:02:47,6 +13:35,6 05'42'' / km 35.
15. 180 MARKUSEK Matúš 1980 (89, Šintava, 92551) 1:04:15,1 +15:03,1 05'50'' / km 37.
16. 160 FLOREK Pavol 1961 (Zákamenné) 1:04:55,6 +15:43,7 05'54'' / km 39.
17. 168 JAGELKA Jozef 1967 Zubrohlava 1:09:08,4 +19:56,4 06'17'' / km 49.
18. 179 MALINKA Jiři 1953 (Zakamenne) 1:10:28,3 +21:16,3 06'24'' / km 50.
19. 199 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1961 Tvrdošín 1:11:42,2 +22:30,2 06'31'' / km 52.
20. 153 BALÚN Peter 1970 MK Tvrdošín 1:18:33,4 +29:21,4 07'08'' / km 57.
21. 205 MALINKA Peter 1979 Zakamenné 1:30:58,1 +41:46,1 08'16'' / km 60.

162 GRACIK Vlastimil 1978 Oravan oravská Jasenica DNS
169 JANKULIAK Juraj 1978 BUM Namestovo DNS

Ženy 18 - 39 rokov
1. 167 CHROMČÁKOVÁ Katarína 1988 Oravská Polhora 0:55:28,3 05'02'' / km 16.
2. 191 STOPJAKOVÁ Lenka 1994 (Oravské Veselé) 0:58:53,9 +03:25,5 05'21'' / km 22.
3. 201 ŽELUDEKOVÁ Kristína 1995 (Pod úbočou 71 02732 1:05:36,4 +10:08,1 05'57'' / km 40.
4. 176 LIETAVOVÁ Michaela 1994 (Mútne) 1:09:08,2 +13:39,8 06'17'' / km 48.
5. 156 BUBLIAKOVÁ Monika 1989 Mk Tvrdošín 1:14:18,6 +18:50,3 06'45'' / km 54.
6. 183 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Eva 1984 (Zubrohlava) 1:15:06,0 +19:37,7 06'49'' / km 55.
7. 161 GENZOROVÁ Katarína 1989 (Bobrov) 1:24:27,5 +28:59,1 07'40'' / km 59.

Ženy 40 a viac rokov
1. 170 KAKUSOVÁ Jarmila 1981 KB Breza 0:56:37,9 05'08'' / km 18.
2. 165 CHORVÁTOVÁ Anna 1978 Orava tím 1:04:23,1 +07:45,1 05'51'' / km 38.
3. 171 KORMAŇÁKOVÁ Adriána 1974 (Breza) 1:07:24,2 +10:46,2 06'07'' / km 45.
4. 182 MOKOSAKOVA Lenka 1979 Bike Run Zubrohlava 1:10:32,7 +13:54,8 06'24'' / km 51.

Beh cross 5 km
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Deti
1. 121 CHAJDIAK Tadeáš 2008 Vavrečka 0:23:14,8 04'38'' / km 5.
2. 59 REVAJ Adam 2008 Rabča 0:25:47,9 +02:33,0 05'09'' / km 10.
3. 69 ŠKOMBÁR Fedor 2010 (Námestovo) 0:26:25,3 +03:10,4 05'17'' / km 12.
4. 77 VOŠKA Matúš 2009 Námestovo 0:27:05,9 +03:51,0 05'25'' / km 14.
5. 109 HAJDIAK Viktor 2012 TT Vavrečka 0:27:58,3 +04:43,4 05'35'' / km 16.
6. 84 MIKLUŠÁK Richard 2009 Vavrečka 0:29:13,8 +05:58,9 05'50'' / km 20.
7. 115 RENTKA Michael 2010 Oravská Polhora 0:30:12,3 +06:57,4 06'02'' / km 23.
8. 43 MALINKOVA Lenka 2008 (Zakamenne) 0:30:15,5 +07:00,6 06'03'' / km 24.
9. 18 GEREKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 - 0:31:40,9 +08:26,0 06'20'' / km 28.

10. 111 BUCJAN Ján 2011 0:32:26,3 +09:11,4 06'29'' / km 34.
11. 53 MISKOVIC Tomáš 2009 (Namestovo) 0:32:49,9 +09:35,0 06'33'' / km 36.
12. 106 ŠKOMBÁR Vincent 2008 Námestovo 0:33:15,0 +10:00,1 06'39'' / km 37.
13. 29 KAKUS Oliver 2008 Zákamenné 0:35:47,1 +12:32,2 07'09'' / km 47.
14. 42 MALINKOVA Eliska 2011 (Zakamenne) 0:36:18,8 +13:03,9 07'15'' / km 50.
15. 87 BRANDYSOVÁ Natália 2008 Zakamenné 0:36:40,0 +13:25,1 07'20'' / km 54.
16. 103 TROPP Tobias 2009 Zubrohlava 0:37:28,2 +14:13,3 07'29'' / km 61.
17. 112 VÁCLAV Šimon 2010 0:38:07,0 +14:52,2 07'37'' / km 65.
18. 39 MAJKÚT Alex 2011 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) 0:38:07,8 +14:52,9 07'37'' / km 66.
19. 97 TRSTENSKÁ Adelka 2011 Hasiči Zubrohlava 0:38:09,6 +14:54,7 07'37'' / km 67.
20. 95 TRSTENSKÝ Jaromír 2014 Hasiči Zubrohlava 0:38:39,4 +15:24,5 07'43'' / km 68.
21. 110 VOJTECHOVSKÝ Eliáš 2012 TT Vavrečka 0:38:58,1 +15:43,2 07'47'' / km 71.
22. 62 REVAJOVÁ Alica 2009 Rabča 0:39:14,7 +15:59,8 07'50'' / km 72.
23. 94 TRSTENSKÝ Andrej 2013 Hasiči Zubrohlava 0:39:22,1 +16:07,2 07'52'' / km 73.
24. 83 BALABANOVÁ Laura 2008 Oravská Jasenica 0:41:31,4 +18:16,5 08'18'' / km 79.
25. 100 KMEC Tomáš 2014 0:41:48,6 +18:33,8 08'21'' / km 81.
26. 102 MICHALIGA Adam 2009 Námestovo 0:45:27,2 +22:12,3 09'05'' / km 88.

8 BUGEĽ Milanko 2012 (Zubrohlava 02943) DNS
10 BUGEĽOVÁ Nela 2008 (Zubrohlava 02943) DNS
31 KOSUT Ondrej 2009 Triathlon Team Vavrečka DNS
40 MAJKÚTOVÁ Natália 2015 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) DNS
60 REVAJ Juraj 2012 Námestovo DNS
61 REVAJ Roman 2015 Námestovo DNS
70 ŠKOMBÁR Vincent 2008 Namestovo DNS
79 VOŠKOVÁ Nela 2011 Námestovo DNS
124 STOKLASA Peter 2013 Zubrohlava DNS
125 STOKLASA Ján 2014 Zubrohlava DNS

Juniori
1. 105 FLOREK Samel 2005 Lomná 0:21:45,6 04'21'' / km 3.
2. 114 POLÁČEK Jakub 2007 Námestovo 0:25:11,1 +03:25,5 05'02'' / km 6.
3. 1 BABINSKY Kristian 2007 (Konecna 871) 0:29:13,0 +07:27,3 05'50'' / km 19.
4. 117 CHORVÁT Maroš 2006 Námestovo 0:29:27,7 +07:42,1 05'53'' / km 21.
5. 118 BEDRICH Tomáš 2006 Namestovo 0:32:29,9 +10:44,3 06'29'' / km 35.
6. 101 VOTECHOVSKÝ Jonáš 2007 Triathlon Team Vavrečka 0:37:47,7 +16:02,1 07'33'' / km 63.

36 LEŠŇOVSKY Jozef 2007 (Zubrohlava) DNS
68 ŠARMAN Roman 2004 TT Vavrečka DNS
78 VOŠKA Šimon 2007 Námestovo DNS
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Juniorky
1. 22 JADROŇOVÁ Alžbeta 2007 (Ťapešovo 75) 0:30:41,6 06'08'' / km 26.
2. 21 JADROŇOVÁ Alexandra 2004 (Ťapešovo 75) 0:33:17,4 +02:35,7 06'39'' / km 39.
3. 55 MIŠKOVIČOVÁ Tamara 2007 (Namestovo) 0:34:41,7 +04:00,1 06'56'' / km 46.
4. 82 MIKLUŠÁKOVÁ Barbora 2007 Vavrečka 0:40:57,3 +10:15,6 08'11'' / km 78.

Muži
1. 47 MATIS David 1998 4runners 0:20:21,9 04'04'' / km 1.
2. 113 PITAK Štefan 1998 Námestovo 0:21:01,1 +00:39,1 04'12'' / km 2.
3. 71 ŠTRAUS Matúš 2002 (Oravská Polhora) 0:22:27,1 +02:05,2 04'29'' / km 4.
4. 120 CHAJDIAK Marián 1980 TT Vavrečka 0:25:19,0 +04:57,1 05'03'' / km 7.
5. 104 VOŠKA Peter 1973 Námestovo 0:25:19,9 +04:58,0 05'03'' / km 8.
6. 108 GRACI Vlastimil 1978 Oravan Oravská Jasenica 0:25:35,1 +05:13,2 05'07'' / km 9.
7. 119 BEDRICH Michal 1981 Námestovo 0:25:54,7 +05:32,8 05'10'' / km 11.
8. 51 MAŤUGA Ján 1977 Rabča 0:27:03,6 +06:41,7 05'24'' / km 13.
9. 89 KUPČÍK Ján 1987 Zubrohlava 0:27:44,6 +07:22,6 05'32'' / km 15.

10. 67 STOPJAK Radovan 2002 (Oravské Veselé) 0:28:21,1 +07:59,2 05'40'' / km 17.
11. 88 MACKO Ján 1987 Zubrohlava 0:29:06,9 +08:45,0 05'49'' / km 18.
12. 14 ČIERNIK Mário 1999 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava) 0:30:31,6 +10:09,6 06'06'' / km 25.
13. 65 STOKLASA Peter 1958 (Školská 248, Zubrohlava) 0:31:59,0 +11:37,1 06'23'' / km 29.
14. 107 PUTINSKÝ Samuele 2000 Zubrohlava 0:33:18,0 +12:56,0 06'39'' / km 40.
15. 50 MATONÁG Martin 1991 (Oravská Polhora 840) 0:33:57,5 +13:35,6 06'47'' / km 41.
16. 73 TROPP Michal 1990 (Nová Bobrovská 80/14, 0:34:13,3 +13:51,3 06'50'' / km 43.
17. 86 ILIEV Ľubomír 1982 Námestovo 0:34:24,1 +14:02,2 06'52'' / km 44.
18. 38 MAJKUT Dušan 1988 (Nad školou. 721/6) 0:34:25,9 +14:04,0 06'53'' / km 45.
19. 20 HUŠLA Peter 1970 Bike run Zubrohlava 0:35:58,8 +15:36,9 07'11'' / km 48.
20. 2 BACIGAL Martin 1975 (Jablonec 46, 900 86) 0:36:27,6 +16:05,7 07'17'' / km 52.
21. 12 CIGANOC Patrik 1992 (Námestovo) 0:37:12,0 +16:50,1 07'26'' / km 58.
22. 24 JAGNEŠÁK Ladislav 1970 (Klinec II 807/31, 02943 0:37:41,3 +17:19,4 07'32'' / km 62.
23. 26 JANEČEK Jozef 1963 (Trstená) 0:37:51,0 +17:29,1 07'34'' / km 64.
24. 75 TRSTENSKÝ Jaromír 1985 Hasiči Zubrohlava 0:38:40,5 +18:18,6 07'44'' / km 69.
25. 99 KMEC Pavol 1984 0:41:49,9 +21:28,0 08'21'' / km 82.
26. 5 BEZOUŠKA Petr 1969 (Liptovský Mikuláš) 0:42:22,5 +22:00,6 08'28'' / km 83.
27. 98 GAZDA Martin 1985 0:42:27,0 +22:05,1 08'29'' / km 84.
28. 91 ZELENAJ Marek 1990 0:44:16,1 +23:54,2 08'51'' / km 87.
29. 90 KOSMEĽ Radovan 2000 Klin 0:46:14,6 +25:52,7 09'14'' / km 89.

7 BRONTVAJ Branislav 1979 (Oravská Jasenica 446) DNS
9 BUGEĽ Milan 1973 (Zubrohlava 029 43) DNS
13 CUBINEK Ondrej 1993 Oravská Polhora DNS
15 ČIERNIK Ondrej 1976 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava DNS
32 KOŠÚT Ľubomír 1975 Triathlon Team Vavrečka DNS
34 KURJÁK Juraj 1998 (Nová Cesta 8/ Bobrov) DNS
54 MIŠKOVIČ Pavol 1986 Hasiči Zubrohlava DNS
72 ŠTUREK Martin 1961 (Zubrohlava) DNS
76 VANEČKO Martin 1991 PretekaRYS/TJ /Baník DNS

Ženy
1. 37 MAJDIŠOVÁ Erika 1978 (Tvrdošín) 0:30:05,5 06'01'' / km 22.
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2. 64 SKURCAKOVA Lenka 1989 Bike run Zubrohlava 0:31:28,0 +01:22,5 06'17'' / km 27.
3. 48 MATISOVÁ Emília 1958 (Tvrdosín) 0:32:03,4 +01:57,9 06'24'' / km 30.
4. 85 TROPEKOVÁ Marcela 1978 Rabča 0:32:15,5 +02:09,9 06'27'' / km 31.
5. 28 KADUCAKOVA Adriana 1981 Bike run Zubrohlava 0:32:17,0 +02:11,5 06'27'' / km 32.
6. 25 JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ Ľubica 1972 (Klinec II 807/31, 02943 0:32:21,5 +02:16,0 06'28'' / km 33.
7. 52 MAXOVÁ Lubomira 1966 (Rabca) 0:33:16,3 +03:10,8 06'39'' / km 38.
8. 80 ZAHUMENSKA Júlia 1991 (Námestovo) 0:34:11,9 +04:06,4 06'50'' / km 42.
9. 49 MATISOVÁ Katarína 1972 (Námestovo) 0:36:12,8 +06:07,3 07'14'' / km 49.

10. 122 BALCIERAKOVÁ Renáta 1971 Zubrohlava 0:36:21,0 +06:15,5 07'16'' / km 51.
11. 46 MARKUSKOVÁ Zuzana 1990 (89, Šintava, 92551) 0:36:32,3 +06:26,8 07'18'' / km 53.
12. 33 KUPČOVÁ Alica 2000 (Hruštin) 0:37:04,4 +06:58,9 07'24'' / km 55.
13. 16 ČIERNIKOVÁ Daniela 1993 (Zubrohlava) 0:37:04,8 +06:59,3 07'24'' / km 56.
14. 4 BENCÚROVÁ Lenka 1993 (Nová Slanická 1804/9) 0:37:04,9 +06:59,3 07'24'' / km 57.
15. 44 MALINKOVA Maria 1979 (Zakamenne) 0:37:17,4 +07:11,9 07'27'' / km 59.
16. 93 GENDEROVÁ SOBČÁKOVÁ 1986 Vavrečka 0:37:17,6 +07:12,0 07'27'' / km 60.
17. 41 MAJKÚTOVÁ Darina 1989 (Lazova 343, Zubrohlava) 0:38:48,4 +08:42,8 07'45'' / km 70.
18. 74 TRSTENSKA Zuzana 1979 Hasiči Zubrohlava 0:39:23,3 +09:17,8 07'52'' / km 74.
19. 23 JADROŇOVÁ Zuzana 1978 (Ťapešovo 75) 0:39:27,7 +09:22,2 07'53'' / km 75.
20. 3 BACIGALOVÁ Lenka 1977 (Jablonec 46,90086) 0:40:16,9 +10:11,4 08'03'' / km 76.
21. 116 JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ Katarína 1972 0:40:35,5 +10:29,9 08'07'' / km 77.
22. 63 REVAJOVÁ Helena 1978 karate klub trstená 0:41:32,7 +11:27,2 08'18'' / km 80.
23. 81 MIŠKOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1994 0:42:37,7 +12:32,1 08'31'' / km 85.
24. 92 ZELENAJOVÁ Zuzana 1990 0:44:15,8 +14:10,3 08'51'' / km 86.
25. 45 MALINKOVÁ Emília 1956 Zákamenné 0:46:40,6 +16:35,1 09'20'' / km 90.
26. 30 KOSMEĽOVÁ Ivana 1998 (Školská 248/15, 0:47:36,0 +17:30,4 09'31'' / km 91.
27. 6 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Mária 1969 (Liptovský Mikuláš 4) 0:48:44,0 +18:38,5 09'44'' / km 92.
28. 66 STOKLASOVÁ Daniela 1960 (Školská 248, Zubrohlava) 0:48:44,7 +18:39,1 09'44'' / km 93.
29. 96 STOKLASOVÁ Eva 1978 Zubrohlava 0:48:44,9 +18:39,4 09'44'' / km 94.

11 BUGEĽOVÁ Valéria 1983 (Zubrohlava 029 43) DNS
17 ČIERNIKOVA Daniela 1975 (Krivý kút 581, Zubrohlava) DNS
19 HURÂKOVÁ Anna 1974 (Lokca) DNS
27 JANEČKOVÁ Zuzana 1967 (Trstená) DNS
35 LEŠŇOVSKA Adriana 1980 Zubrohlava DNS
56 NOŽINOVA Jarmila 1979 (Lokca) DNS
57 PAVLAČKOVÁ Nika 1990 (Nemšová) DNS
58 PODSTRELENA Katarína 1973 (Námestovo Slnečná DNS
123 STOKLASOVÁ Dana 1987 Zubrohlava DNS

Number of records: 192
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